FORM 4.20

Rule 4 34 — CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99
of The Insolvency Act
1986

For Official Use

] I

To the Registrar of Companies

Company Number 5325188

Name of Company

Monde Intelligence Limited

Mark Reynolds

Valentine & Co

3rd Floor, Shakespeare House
7 Shakespeare Road

London N3 1XE

The liquidator(s) of the above named Company attach a Statement of the Company's
affars as at 12 July 2012

[ITI77 7 —

Signed Date 12 July 2012 ,

for official use

Valentine & Co Liguidation Post Room

BRI

t 020 8343 3710
f 020 8343 4486

7 Shakespeare Road
MSR/MCC/M489
19/07/2012

London N3 1XE
COMPANIES HOUSE

THURSDAY




Rule 4 34-CVL

Form 4 18

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Monde Intelligence Limited

on the 12 July 2012 the date of the resolution for wvinding up

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true

Full Name R oS8T //
./ .

Signed ;gﬂ,y B
e

Dated SR / a7 / -




Monde Inteligence Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 12 July 2012

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to

Assets Book Value Realise ‘

£ £ |
|

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Computer Equipment 1,328 00 NIL

Book Debts 7,000 00 7,000 00

Overdrawn Director's Loan Account NIL Uncertain

VAT Refund // 216 00 NIL

Cash at Bank /’ 72 00 7200

Estimated total assetg a ﬁabté for preferential creditors 7,072 00

Signature

Date __/ 2:/ 7',//2/




Monde Intelligence Limited
Statement Of Affarrs as at 12 July 2012

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors {Carried from Page A) 7,072 00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors -
NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 7,072 00
Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Cther Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
7,072 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Based on floating charge assets of Nil
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 7,072 00
Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 7,072 00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable {(brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 7,072 00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 33,61500
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC 89,450 00
HM Revenue & Customs - Corp Tax 7,631 00
130,696 00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) {123,624 00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (123,624 00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100 00
100 00
Estimated total deflciencylsu;piys as regards members (123,724 00)

——

Signature - T Date /2. /7//2




2V 2L ZI0Z Anr L

L1022 J8A10S Sdl

) Jo | abed

aineubig

Buijejo] sanug £

00°969°0¢L

000 Y0 ZZ1M ‘HoysxQ 'aue] yleays ‘asnoH ajoopsy ysiuio) uaydals suey Jw 0020yY
0091Z'6 YNl SA ‘uopuo] ‘slebisepp ‘PITXMN SNL [BuOnEWBIU| YyoIeaseay SN Q0L
00 00F'2 VIZ L1 ‘Aeung ‘weyqo) ‘peoy spieduy z¢ 'uaain selbnog upe P a3ax LOMO
00 000'8L XMz ¥ZJ3 ‘uopuo’ 19a4S UOS|IpA 99 aouabijaju| eips|y Jejuey 00MD

3S¥ ZLNgG xassng

00 LRO'/6 159 ‘Buiyuiopn 'peoy uoiBulreg ‘asnoH abpug uojbuuing ‘Jun Aousaosu) [Blausn) SWOSNY) 9 ONUaASY WH 00HD
00 ¥89 GS6 0L LY ‘Aaung Jays3g 1oang YbiH 'anuag o) [lounon ybnosog abpugw|3 0039
g0 GLE'e XV6 91 1Y ‘Aaung ‘Aespay) 1eans pIopINg L9/EG BSNOH WMueny 0D pue ssulef Uejy 00VD
3 SSaIppy SweN Aoy

siojlpal) Auedwon - g
pajiwiT @ouabljjau] apuow



bL L ZLoz AIne Lt 0102 187 1DS Sdi 0?3qu\.4\|1 110 | abey
3 777 x \ aunjeubig
\\

o
d
"

00l Buielo} samuz 9
LT 0 iz 0 V0 ZZ1Y NoYsxO 'sue] Ylesys ‘asnoH 210apay YSILOD UBSNS SN LOOH
Gi 0 Gl 0 SO 1M1 ‘'weyuaxom | ‘peoy sabiosn s 61 yGeuA jseyoiy JN 001H
92 0 9¢ 0 YH0 221X WoysxQ 'sue yjesys ‘esnoy sjoopay YSILWOD e JWN  00DH
0l 0 1]} 0 NdO 011X ‘Aeung ‘ajebAe|D ‘peoy playsuooeag €¢ uasug selbnog N 00SH
0z 0 0z 0 GHY 'faunsg '‘Buniog ‘Aep 1S ANQWIOH ‘pPECY poomainised ‘asnoH auapadoH JaaQ JaydolsuyD JN 00OH
Z 0 Z 0 THY HY ‘Asung 'plaubui sesu ‘jadeyomaN ‘peoyauinogise] ‘abepon axe Aemepeal] uag 1N 004H
[elol Y10 pIO j91d SSUPPY awen Koy

sJapjoyateys - »
pajiwiT] asuabijjaju] apuopy




